
 

 

 

MODEL DAIRY PLANT 

N.D.R.I, KARNAL-132001 

E-mail:- mdpknl.gm1@gmail.com 
 

 

Dear Applicants, 

  

With reference to the advertisement No. 05/MDP/2023 published in the 

newspaper and on the NDRI website on July 6, 2023, the screening committee 

has shortlisted the applicants as per the requirements of the advertisement. If 

there is any query regarding the eligible applicants list, submit the same 

before 27.09.2023 at 5:00 pm. The query will not be considered after the 

mentioned date. The list of eligible applicants for the post of GM/DGM Post and 

for DGM Post at Model Dairy Plant is given below: 



List of Eligible Candidates for both DGM and GM Post 

Sr No 

2 

3 

6 

Name of Applicant 

Mr Mukesh Kumar Singhal 

Mr Harish Kumar Gupta 

Mr Rajesh Sharma 

Mr Anil Kumar 

Mr Shahi Jahan Wani 

Mr Sanjeev Kumar Attri 

2023 
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List of Eligible Candidates for DGM Post 

Sr No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of Applicant 

Mr Rahul Kumar 

Mr Aditya Kumar Shukla 

Mr Amit Kumar 

Mr Neeraj Kumar Mongia 

Mr Madan Kumar 

Mr Sateesh Kumar Pandey 

Mr Mritunjay Kumar 
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